

Tuolumne Legacy Society

For the Future of Berkeley Tuolumne Camp

Welcome to the Tuolumne Legacy Society! This society is our way of recognizing friends like you who make an estate gift to the Friends of Berkeley Tuolumne Camp. It simply allows us to thank you for your generosity and commitment to the future of Berkeley Tuolumne Camp!

Donor Information		
Name(s):		
Birthdate(s):		
Address		
Preferred Method of Contact		
☐ Phone	Email	
Recognition Name(s) as I wish it to appear in all materials (60 char		
☐ I/we prefer to remain anonymous		
My gift is ☐ in honor of or ☐ in memory of:		
I have included in my estate plan a donation of a to Friends of Berkeley Tuolumne Camp.	pproximately	(\$ or % of estate
Type of Gift		
☐ Outright gift from my will or living trust (\$ o	or %)	
☐ Retirement plan (\$ or %)	
☐ Real estate and/or personal property (\$ or	%)	
☐ Life insurance policy (\$ or %)	
☐ Other Asset(s):		
Signature(s):		

For questions or to return this form, please contact us:

Scott Gelfand, Executive Director scott@fobtc.com | (510) 685-7185

Marcie Holmes, Development Director marcie@fobtc.com | (209) 471-7176